
17. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 06.06.2015

Klasse

C/B - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

56kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Tommy Harder TSG Haßloch
0:47

02
0:33

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Michael Lorer ASV Ladenburg
SS 3:0

51
1:09

04
0:18

03
 1  5  3 5.III

3 Arthur Spranger ASV Bruchsal
TÜ 21:5

44
SS 12:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 14 37 2.I

4 Leon Dorn KSV Östringen
1:39

13
SS 4:0

52
 1  6  9 3.II

Pool B

1 Rico Bauer RSC Laudenbach
SS 16:0

52
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 2 10 18 1.I

2 Imer Vrankaj KSV Hemsbach
0:34

01 Fr
0:19

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Robert Kaiser AV 03 Speyer
Fr

0:20

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  4 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Michael Lorer - Arthur Spranger

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Imer Vrankaj - Robert Kaiser

1-Fr Rico Bauer (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Michael Lorer ASV Ladenburg 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Imer Vrankaj KSV Hemsbach 0 6.00:18

Pool A 4 Leon Dorn KSV Östringen 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Robert Kaiser AV 03 Speyer 0 4.00:50

Pool A 3 Arthur Spranger ASV Bruchsal 0 2.00:41

Pool B 1 Rico Bauer RSC Laudenbach 5 1.SS 0:4
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